27 mm
13,5 mm
A
G (A -13,5 mm)
A
Installat!on
on shower tray
G

ROSE ROSSE G
PIVOT SHOWER DOOR
c V p G X
200 cm 6 mm 6 cm
200
*
B
A
B
A
B
A
D#mens#ons Code Glass Prof#le
Actual s#ze Access 1 4 56 57 B K
A B * Clear Sat!n Rose 2 pr!nt Rose 2 pr!nt S!lver Chrome
66↔72 47 46 ROSEG66-
72↔78 53 52 ROSEG72-
78↔84 59 58 ROSEG78-
84↔90 66 65 ROSEG84-
90↔96 71 70 ROSEG90-
96↔102 77 76 ROSEG96-
132
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear
code 1